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Event 3 - $365 No-Limit Hold'em Re-Entry
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Entrants: 2,867

Prize Pool: $860,100
First Prize: $122,567
Players Remaining: 9
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Name

Chris Bowen
Stephen Hesse
Joe Berry

Bryan Fleming
Cyrus Jannesari
Dwight Sellars
James Gonzales
Matthew Batoon

Hometown
Tyler, TX
Nassau Bay, TX
Wister, OK

San Antonio, TX

Fort Worth, TX
Dallas, TX
Austin, TX

Chip Count
2,690,000
7,785,000
320,000
1,950,000
3,550,000
5,815,000
1,050,000
5,355,000



