

## **Event 3 - \$365 No-Limit Hold'em Re-Entry**

Entrants: 2,867

Prize Pool: \$860,100 First Prize: \$122,567 Players Remaining: 9

Seat	Name	Hometown	<b>Chip Count</b>
1	Chris Bowen	Tyler, TX	2,690,000
2	Stephen Hesse	Nassau Bay, TX	7,785,000
3	Joe Berry	Wister, OK	320,000
4	Bryan Fleming	San Antonio, TX	1,950,000
5	Cyrus Jannesari		3,550,000
6	Dwight Sellars	Fort Worth, TX	5,815,000
7	James Gonzales	Dallas, TX	1,050,000
8	Matthew Batoon	Austin, TX	5,355,000